

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 694 of 2017**

Shyamlal **Versus** Gulab Singh

16/11/2017	<p>Shri H.V. Sharma, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri V.P. Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No.11.</p> <p>Call for the records of both the Court below.</p> <p>Post this matter for admission thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>

Deepthi Jha