

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 694 of 2017

Shyam Lal & ors. **Versus** Gulab Singh & ors.

30/01/2018	<p>Shri HV Sharma, Advocate for the Applicants.</p> <p>Shri Rajkumar Jaiswal, PL for the State/Respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Arvind Singh Chandel Judge</p> <p>Shubham</p>