



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 694 of 2017

Shyamlal **versus** Gulab Singh

Order Sheet

13/05/2026	<p>Shri A.S. Rajput, Advocate for the appellants. Shri Anand Gupta, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>Gopal</p>